OP \$40.00 1224

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shu-Mu Lin	09/30/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shin Zu Shing Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	No. 174, Chunying St.	
Internal Address:	Shulin City	
City:	Taipei Hsien	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	R.O.C.	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12244021

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (763)746-8125

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 763-746-1599
Email: alan@thelawfirm.cc
Correspondent Name: Kamrath & Associates

Address Line 1: 4825 Olson Memorial Hwy., Suite 245
Address Line 4: GOLDEN VALLEY, MINNESOTA 55422

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CFP-021396		
------------------------------------	--	--

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Alan Kamrath

Total Attachments: 1

source=20081007112015#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021642 FRAME: 0657

500668770

[®] AJJIĞNMEN I

•		(I) Shu-Mu LIN	
	(2)		
(1-5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		(3)	
		(4)	,
		(5)	
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1) erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersassign, transfer and set over to	-
(e) I	nsert name of Assignee	(6) SHIN ZU SHING CO., LTD.	
(7) [ncert address of Assignes	(7) No. 174, Chunying St., Shulin City, Ta	ipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted	in the invention, and all applications for therefor, known as
/.	nsert Identification of nvention, such as Title,	(8) HINGE AND A LAMP WITH THE H	Foreign Application or
	ase Number or Foreign Application Number		Case No.
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an ap of America	plication for patent in the United States
	nsert Date of Signing of opplication	(9) on <u>September 30, 2008</u>	
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	
Assignment of the Usigne hereitident cord:	sional or reissue applications gnee may deem necessary or expension of the undersigned agree(s) the undersigned agree(s) and obtaining evidence and going 3) The undersigned agree(s) as patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvemeings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby and the same of the entire in assigned, and that he has (the first of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, admits a specific to the same of the entire in	to execute all papers necessary in connection with hereof and also to execute separate assignments in conspedient or essential to its full protection and title in a to execute all papers necessary in connection with an tinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to coope ag forward with such intereference. to perform all affirmative acts which may be necess to communicate to the Assignee or representatives the acts thereof, and will, upon request, but without expendid application or any division or divisions or continuaterest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) sy have) not executed and will not execute, any agreements) the firm of Kennath & Associates herebears or desirable in order to comply with the rules of which in the paper of the Assignee with the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned on the date(s) o	onnection with such applications as the and to the invention hereby transferred. In interference which may be declared trate with the Assignee in every way possary to obtain a grant of a valid United ereof any facts known to me (us) respectence to me (us), testify in any legal products to issue any and all Letters Patents of using applications thereof to the said Assigning applications therewith.
(1)		Name of Inventor CZN SHU ML	-
(2)		Name of Inventor	
		Name of Inventor	
		Name of Inventor	

(5) Date PATENT PATENT RECORDED: 10/07/2008 REEL: 021642 FRAME: 0658